PATNA DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL, PATNA

Estd. : 2003

@ Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Upto 1042

@ Affiliation No, : 330371

———————

FHOLIDAYS (Session :2024-25)

Date

No. Of Days

S.No. | Holidays Day
1 | Idul-Fitar* 11.04.2024 Thursday 01
2 | Ram Navmi 17.04.2024 Wednesday 01
3 | Summer Vacation 20.05.2024 to 18.06.2024 | Monday to Wednesday 30
4 | Bakrid* 17.06.2024 Monday 00
5 Muharram* 17.07.2024 Wednesday 0l
6 | Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday 01
7 | Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday 01
8 | Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday 01
9 | Durga Puja Vacation 09.10.2024 to 12.10.2024 | Wednesday to Saturday 04
10 | Diwali & Chhath Puja | 30.10.2024 to 09.11.2024 | Wednesday to Saturday 11
11 | X-Mas 25.12.2024 Wednesday 01
12 | Winter Vacation 30.12.2024 to 04.01.2025 | Monday to Saturday 06
13 | Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday 0l
14 | Basant Panchami 02.02.2025 Sunday 00
15 | Maha Shivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 01
16 | Holi 13.03.2025 to 15.03.2025 | Thursday to Saturday 03
TOTAL 63
NOTE
1) The School will remain closed on every last Saturday of the month.
2) * : Dates may change according to the visibility of the moon.
Dates of above holidays may change, Any such changes will be notified,
SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS
1)  Plantation Day 06.07.2024
2)  Independence Day 15.08.2024
3)  Teacher's Day 05.09.2024
4)  Children's Day 14.11.2024
5)  Sports Day 1* week of Dec. 2024
6)  Annual Function 3" week of Deg, 2024
7)  Republic Day 01, ;‘ﬁ?ﬁ
8)  Farewell Ceremony s 5 o
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Youtube s http://www.youtube,com/@patnadoonpublicschool 18063
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Patna Doon Public Schot
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